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Anlage
Sportanlage Seehansen, 71254 Ditzingen

Hallenadresse
Seehansen 3, 71254 Ditzingen

Sportwart/in
Klimpel, Philipp
T 015785798452 philipp.klimpel@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Felber, Michael
T 016093993426 Felber.Michael@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Andreas Kihnert; T 0715628927
andreas1268@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hofmann, Joachim
Geisselhardt, Jorg
Leichinger, Helmut
Mengesdorf, Kai
Ziegler, Oliver
Hauser, Ralf
Kihnert, Andreas
Kaczmarek, Daniel
Stotz, Stefan

Holler, Gunter
Nauth, Oliver
Guhring, Tobias
Klimpel, Werner
Schuster, Andreas
Lautner, Rolf

Henn, Martin
Domante, Paolo (ITA)
Strassburg, Nils
Rapp, Wolfgang
Hundhausen, Ullrich
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Hauptmann, Bernd
E2 Brand, Rudi

E3 Bentheimer, Hans
E4 Kindermann, Philip

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350790
16650606
15750809
17750141
17651062
16751886
16852594
17280999
17350495
15950750
15950455
17551971
16250670
16750886
16150043
16250619
16353612
17553292
16552026
15750875

17852115
15650042
16162909
17283425

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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